
Applications Project Developer Development Type Zoning Units Date Filed
Days 

Pending

Comments Issued 

(Staff Review)

Additional 

Comments Issued

Notices of Incompleteness 

(Comments Issued)

DRA-2024014251 Atlantic 311 Atlantico, LLC Multifamily DR-MP-RD 8 2/26/2024 10 3/7/2024 1

TMA-2024014607, ZCA-

2024014602, DRA-

2024014608, WOS-

2024014605

Bermuda and Larson Bermuda Palms LLC Single family attached RM-16 106 4/22/2024 10 5/2/2024 1

DRA-2024014574 South Via Centro Multifamily Nevada West Partners Multifamily RH-36-MP 222 4/17/2024 15 5/2/2024 1

DRA-2024014590 North Via Centro Multifamily Nevada West Partners Multifamily RH-36-MP 284 4/18/2024 14 5/2/2024 1

DRA-2024014812 Jericho Heights RR Pass Development, LLC Multifamily RH-36-H 571 5/28/2024 9 6/6/2024 1

TMA-2024014979 Terra Rosa Subdivision Hughbanks Prop. XXIX Single family detached RS-2-H 5 6/20/2024 13 7/3/2024 1

WOS-2024014969, 

DRA-2024014970
Boulevard South Apartments

Boulevard South Land 

Company, LLC
Multifamily RH-36 408 6/20/2024 13 7/3/2024 1

jct3
Text Box
July 2024

jct3
Text Box
Residential Housing Applications


