Residential Housing Applications

Applications	Project	Developer	Development Type	Zoning	Units	Date Filed	Days Pending	Comments Issued (Staff Review)	Additional Comments Issued	Notices of Incompleteness (Comments Issued)
DRA-2024014251	Atlantic 311	Atlantico, LLC	Multifamily	DR-MP-RD	8	2/26/2024	10	3/7/2024		1
TMA-2024014607, ZCA- 2024014602, DRA- 2024014608, WOS- 2024014605	Bermuda and Larson	Bermuda Palms LLC	Single family attached	RM-16	106	4/22/2024	10	5/2/2024		1
DRA-2024014574	South Via Centro Multifamily	Nevada West Partners	Multifamily	RH-36-MP	222	4/17/2024	15	5/2/2024		1
DRA-2024014590	North Via Centro Multifamily	Nevada West Partners	Multifamily	RH-36-MP	284	4/18/2024	14	5/2/2024		1
DRA-2024014812	Jericho Heights	RR Pass Development, LLC	Multifamily	RH-36-H	571	5/28/2024	9	6/6/2024		1
TMA-2024014979	Terra Rosa Subdivision	Hughbanks Prop. XXIX	Single family detached	RS-2-H	5	6/20/2024	13	7/3/2024		1
WOS-2024014969, DRA-2024014970	Boulevard South Apartments	Boulevard South Land Company, LLC	Multifamily	RH-36	408	6/20/2024	13	7/3/2024		1